Clst scratch Dossard Temps

1 35 24:22,3
2 33 24:350
3 38 24:495
4 34 24:533
5 36  25:00,9
6 41 25:223
7 37 25244
8 39 25:24,6
9 40  25:256
10 44 25:55,0
11 65  26:10,7
12 43 26:184
13 56 26:19,4
14 45 26:20,0
15 42 26:226
16 47 26:31,4
17 58  26:48,9
18 49 26:56,1
19 51 27:08,4
20 53 27:13,3
21 52 27:17,4
22 50  27:39,5
23 63  28:05,7
24 57  28:10,1
25 59 28:21,1
26 60  28:50,0
27 61  29:03,8
28 62 29:37,7
29 64  30:23,9
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Ecart

00:12,7
00:27,2
00:31,0
00:38,6
01:00,0
01:02,1
01:02,2
01:03,3
01:32,7
01:48,3
01:56,0
01:57,1
01:57,6
02:00,3
02:09,1
02:26,6
02:33,8
02:46,1
02:50,9
02:55,1
03:17,2
03:43,4
03:47,7
03:58,8
04:27,6
04:41,4
05:15,4
06:01,5

Code Course

SH1x PL
SH1x
SH1x
SH1x

SH1x PL

SH1x PL

SH1x PL
SH1x
SH1x

SH1x PL

SH1x PL

SH1x PL
SH1x

SH1x PL
SH1x
SH1x

SH1x PL

SH1x PL
SH1x
SH1x
SH1x
SH1x

SH1x PL

SH1x PL
SH1x
SH1x

SH1x PL

SH1x PL
SH1x

Club

VERSAILLESCN 1
SAINT NAZAIRE OS 1
MELUNCN 1
BAYONNE AV 1
LE MANS SA 1
NANTES CA 1
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB 1
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2
ROUEN CNA 1
NANCY SN
ROUEN CNA 2
VERSAILLES CN 1
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT 1
NANTES CA 1
LE HAVRE SHA 1
LE MANS SA 2
FRANCECN 1
FRANCECN 1
FRANCE CN 2
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB 1
ROUEN CNA 1
ARGENTEUILCOMA 1
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB 2
JOINVILLE AMJ 1
CHATEAU-GONTIERCN 1
LAROCHE SURYON AV 85 1
NANTES CLLAV 1
CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 2

Résultats TDR Zone Nord-Ouest

NOM Prénom R1

BAROUKH THOMAS
MARTEAU MICKAEL
VERSTRAETE SIGMUND
THOMAS ROMUALD
DAVID BENJAMIN
EPAIN LUKE
TEROIN FRANCOIS
DELACHAUME ROMAIN
DELABRIERE ARNAUD
JEGOUSSE ANTOINE
KABIR QUERREC ANDREAS
ROBIN BENOIT
HOFFER-LORMAND MAX
OLLIVIER-LAMARQUE PIERRE
ROY HUGO
LEDUEY THIBAUT
BABINET SYLVAIN
DE BLANPRE VICTOR
LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO
DESBOIS GAETAN
LIA%0BERT THA%00
GILLERY ALEXANDRE
DORE MAXIME
JUBA%o SA%0BASTIEN
JESEL ANTOINE
BOULAY EDOUARD
MARTINEZ MAEL
HUCHET GAETAN
LE BAUDOUR JULES

Catégorie R1

Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
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Sénior
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Sénior -23
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Sénior -23
Sénior -23
Sénior -23
Sénior -23

NOM Prénom R2

Catégorie R2

Pds PIR1 Pds Pl R2

% TPS Ref

80,62%
78,71%
77,95%
77,75%
78,55%
77,45%
77,34%
76,15%
76,10%
75,82%
75,06%
74,70%
73,51%
74,62%
73,36%
72,95%
73,28%
72,95%
71,30%
71,08%
70,90%
69,96%
69,96%
69,94%
69,76%
68,25%
67,11%
66,32%
63,66%
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Résultats TDR Zone Nord-Ouest 11 Mars 2018
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